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S.R.Smith

Mobile Aquatic Chair (MAC)

Mobile Aquatic Chairs (MAC) are essential for facilities utilizing a ramp, zero-depth 
entry or movable floor. The MAC is built specifically for use in aquatic environments, 
and with proper maintenance will look great for years to come.

•	 Rear stabilizing wheels provide increased stability when the chair is in the water

•	 Unibody frame construction for increased durability

•	 Arm rests flip up for easy transfer on and off the chair

•	 Powder-coated stainless steel frame resists corrosion

•	 18” (46 cm) sturdy, rotomolded plastic seat provides safe transfer support

•	 300 lb/136kg weight capacity

					                    Shipping 

Model No.	 Description         	 Weight	 Length	 Width	 Height

AC0000	 MAC (Mobile Aquatic Chair)	 27kg	 109cm	 64cm	 56cm

 
1083.90

42.67  

 
1026.31

40.41  

 
538.98
21.22  

 
714.65
28.14  

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ECN

SCALE: 1:18SIZE:

DESCRIPTION:

PART NO.:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES,
TOLERANCES ARE:
FRACTIONAL: ................... 1/16
ANGULAR: ........................ 1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL: .... .06
THREE PLACE DECIMAL: .. .031
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